Schiitzenverband Saar e. V.

Rundenkampf Luftgewehr in Perl und Neunkirchen am 16.11.2025

Landesliga - Einzelergebnisse

Reinheim 1
Miiller Marie
Schwarz Richard
Crosa Thibaut
Schmitt Katharina

Laubscher  Tanja

Neunkirchen 1

Mathey Janina
Arndt Walter
Spaniol Steffi
Penkala Andreas

Jungblut Hagen

Stechen an Pos. 5
Saarhélzbach 1

Thieser Leon

Putz Maximillian
Summa Katharina
Rath Katharina

Schumacher Sarah

Perl 2
Hinsberger  Niklas
Follmann Peter
Dahm Heidi
Link Charlotte
Sinner Raoul
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389
375
372
365
373

387
391
372
378
383

Oberlinxweiler 1

Bremer
Kuc
Anschitz
L'hoste
Wagner

Lagaly
Hein
Guldenring
Sand
Nitschke

Urexweiler 1

Musulevska
Scheid
Graf
Scheid
Grimm

Dorsdorf 1

Petrak
Link
GrofR
Fellinger
GrofR

Annett
Rebecca
Thomas
Patrick
Jennifer

Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1

Ines
Oliver
Melanie
Torsten
Lea

Olena
Annika
Anke
Michael
Louisa

Hannah
Paulina
Leon
Tim
Luca



